P

LIVING g,
g g,
e Y,

a r‘ggional multiecultural arts

on the
cecrnue

SAT.OCT 5

181189 J o1snur &

MT. VERNON AVE i pe: pay, ALEXANDRIA, VA



SPONSORS 2013

Main Sponsor

Del Ray Business Association

Gold Sponsors

Jen Walker, McEnearney Associates
Pulte Homes at Potomac Yard
Your Dog's Best Friends

Silver Sponsors

Yates Automotive
Jack Taylor's Alexandria Toyota/Scion
Braddock Commercial Real Estate Services

Bronze Sponsors

Burke & Herbert Bank

John Marshall Bank

Potomac Riverboat Company

Bobi Bomar - Homes of Alexandria
R & B Heating & A/C Inc

Sponsors

Davidoff & Associates, CPAS
BB&T

Alexandria Gazette Packet
Affordable Signs & Banners

Richard Stone, DDS, P.C.
Congressman Jim Moran

Del Ray Artisans

Del Ray Citizens Association
Virginia Commerce Bank
Neighborhood Pharmacy

Brian C. Story, AXA Advisors, LLC.
Del Ray Variety

Olios Design, LLC

DEMONSTRATIONS

12:30- 2 30

4:30-5:30
E83 11:30-12:30
2:30-3:30
12:30-1:30
3:30-4:30
10:30-11:30
4:30-5:30
11:30-12:30
3:30-4:30
E87 10:30-11:30

2:30-3:30

£84
E85

E86

jewelry.

Bridget Balog demonstrates techniques for making pop-up and other kinetic cards.

Mellenie Runion, Truly-Life, demonstrates how to turn your favorite bar soap into liquid soap
and some of the ways you can use lavender in your bath and kitchen.

Divas of Decoupage demonstrate how to use napkins, magazine images, personal photos,
and children’s art to transform everyday items ranging from cigar boxes to discarded metal.

Tim Lovelace and Charles Robertson, Sediment Press, demonstrate the art of screenprinting;
participants take away their own limited edition handmade poster.

Stefano and Heidi Briguglio demonstrate city-sized solutions to composting and
beekeeping-conceived and created with intention, by hand on their Southern Maryland farm.

Holly Rickman demonstrates wire knitting and crochet techniques for making beaded


Admin
Rectangle


