

SPONSORS 2013

Main Sponsor

Del Ray Business Association

Gold Sponsors

Jen Walker, McEnearney Associates Pulte Homes at Potomac Yard Your Dog's Best Friends

Silver Sponsors

Yates Automotive Jack Taylor's Alexandria Toyota/Scion Braddock Commercial Real Estate Services

Bronze Sponsors

Burke & Herbert Bank
John Marshall Bank
Potomac Riverboat Company
Bobi Bomar - Homes of Alexandria
R & B Heating & A/C Inc

Sponsors

Davidoff & Associates, CPAs BB&T Alexandria Gazette Packet Affordable Signs & Banners

Richard Stone, DDS, P.C.
Congressman Jim Moran
Del Ray Artisans
Del Ray Citizens Association
Virginia Commerce Bank
Neighborhood Pharmacy
Brian C. Story, AXA Advisors, LLC.
Del Ray Variety
Olios Design, LLC

DEMONSTRATIONS

E82	12:30-2:30 4:30-5:30	Bridget Balog demonstrates techniques for making pop-up and other kinetic cards.
E83	11:30-12:30 2:30-3:30	Mellenie Runion, Truly-Life, demonstrates how to turn your favorite bar soap into liquid soap and some of the ways you can use lavender in your bath and kitchen.
E84	12:30-1:30 3:30-4:30	Divas of Decoupage demonstrate how to use napkins, magazine images, personal photos, and children's art to transform everyday items ranging from cigar boxes to discarded metal.
E85	10:30-11:30 4:30-5:30	Tim Lovelace and Charles Robertson, Sediment Press, demonstrate the art of screenprinting; participants take away their own limited edition handmade poster.
E86	11:30-12:30 3:30-4:30	Stefano and Heidi Briguglio demonstrate city-sized solutions to composting and beekeeping-conceived and created with intention, by hand on their Southern Maryland farm.
E87	10:30-11:30 2:30-3:30	Holly Rickman demonstrates wire knitting and crochet techniques for making beaded jewelry.